ENTRELEC / IMPRIMANTE À TRANSFERT THERMIQUE T2212 ET REPÈRES
T2212 THERMAL TRANSFER
PRINTER AND MARKERS
The T2212 is a robust entry level industrial computer-driven 300dpi
thermal transfer printer. Specially designed to print on a wide range
of ENTRELEC and TE Connectivity (TE) labels, cable markers and
identification heat shrink sleeves. New full-color touch screen interface,
with intuitive icon-based setting adjustments. Various preloaded tutorials

PAGE 4
T2212 THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTER AND MARKERS
ENTRELEC / T2212 THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTER AND MARKERS
Panel labels PLE
Replace engraved nameplates and labels that require high durability with metallic appearance.
Description Color Type Part Number Labels Compatible
ribbonWidth Length Nb per
reel(mm) (mm)
Panel
label
High adhesivity
Polyester
White PLE-027015-WH-0.75 1SET530201R0000 27 15 750
RIB-1984-300-110-L-0-E
1SET540016R0000
Silver PLE-027018-GY-0.625 1SET530202R0000 27 18 625
White PLE-027018-WH-0.625 1SET530203R0000 27 18 625
White PLE-030008-WH-1 1SET530204R0000 30 8.8 1000
White PLE-035009-WH-1 1SET530205R0000 35 9 1000
Silver PLE-035018-GY-0.625 1SET530206R0000 35 18 625
White PLE-035018-WH-0.625 1SET530207R0000 35 18 625
Silver PLE-045015-GY-0.75 1SET530208R0000 45 15 750
White PLE-045015-WH-0.75 1SET530209R0000 45 15 750
Silver PLE-060030-GY-0.4 1SET530210R0000 60 30 400
White PLE-060030-WH-0.4 1SET530211R0000 60 30 400
Silver PLE-100050-GY-0.25 1SET530212R0000 100 50 250
White PLE-100050-WH-0.25 1SET530213R0000 100 50 250
Heat shrinkable printable tubing Printable tags for wire and cables
Discover all the
offering on our
website